Dringlichkeitsliste fur DeckenersatzmalBnahmen

Ortsteil

Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln
Hohenhameln

StraBenzug

WeberstralRe

Am Pfannteich
EichendorffstralRe
Angerweg
Schlesische Strale
Breslauer Strale
Allensteiner Weg
Stralsunder Weg
Elbinger Weg
Schitzenstralie
Hermann-Lons-StralRe
Am Sonnenhang
Masurenweg
Amselweg

Am Schulzentrum
Pfingstanger
Lerchenweg
Glazer Ring
Weidenweg
Burgkamp
Stiegeweg
Breusenweg
Finkenweg
Eichenkamp
Meisenweg
Fasanenweg
Schmiedegarten

Prioritat
32,8
31,1
30,7
30,3
30,2
29,9
29,8
29,7
29,7
29,6
29,3
29,2
29,1
29,1
29,0
28,9
28,9
28,8
28,8
28,8
28,8
28,6
28,5
28,5
28,4
28,3
28,2



